

Teel Krasishu

~~XXXXXXXXXXXX~~

15.11.51

10.10.51

REAR P.W.D.

E.C. R.W.D. WORKS Arranged DIVISION

A.C. Kuthumbi

SID-DIVISION

12778

MEASUREMENT BOOK

116/21778

Agency - Shanwan & Sunny Const.

Sanda Dummeri road to Sola
Machesh

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Matching And Issued
To Sri.....Baham Ram.....A.E.-R.W.D
Work Sub-Div.....Kutumba.....

Yellish
10/7/20
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Aurangabad

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

E.E. A. local. DIVISION.

A.E. Kutumba. SUB-DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

211161

2778

Name of owner

Sri Baham Ram A.E.

Kutumba.

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Setting out - - - -

Qty vide T.M.B P1-11

a. Bench mark

3 NO @ Rs 3987.98 / NO. Rs 11964 = 00

(b) Reference pillars

10 NO @ Rs 1812.40 / NO. Rs 18124 = 00

(2) Clearing & grubbing

Road land - - etc

Qty vide T.M.B

P1-11 - 1.487 Hect

P1-15 - 0.2975 Hect

1.7845 Hect

@ Rs 51133.76 / Hect. Rs 91248 = 00

(3) Providing Box Cutting

Qty vide T.M.B P1-11

196.72 M³@ Rs 74.78 / M³ - Rs 14593 = 00

(4) Construction of

Embankment - - -

Qty vide T.M.B P1-12

112.07 M³@ Rs 26.11 / M³ - Rs 3093 = 00

Continuation

Rs 139012 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		P1/P2			1612536=00
(7) Construction of					
Granular Sub base					
Qty vide T.M.B P					
P1-13-		116.14	1.3		
P1-17-		214.65			
		1376.11	M ³		
OR 2657.47/M ³					A 3656971=00
(8) Providing & erecting					
2 Compacting W.B. Gr-3					
Qty vide T.M.B					
P1-13		580.75	M ³		
P1-17		76.16	M ³		
		656.94	M ³		
OR 2752.53/M ³					A 2484895=00
(9) Providing & applying					
Prime Coat					
Qty vide T.M.B P1-17					
7745.63		M ²			
OR 45.11/M ²					A 349405=00
(10) Providing & applying					
Jack Coat					
Qty vide T.M.B P1-17					
7745.63		M ²			
OR 15.34/M ²					A 118818=00
Continuation					A 8222625=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	P1/P2				822.2625=00
(11) Providing 20 mm thick					
flex level surface -					
Qty. vol. T. No. P1 - 18					
7745.63 M ²					
CF 206.92/M ² - P2					1602726=00
(12) Providing Rigmt.					
Pavement - etc - -					
Qty. vol. T. No. P1					
P1-13 - 315.00 M ³					
P1-18 - 6.30 M ³					
321.30 M ³					
CF 6313.07/M ³ - P2					2025389=00
(13) Providing PCC M14 -					
Qty. vol. T. No. P1 - 18					
(14) K.M Stone					
4 NO CF 2079.07/NO - P2					6319=00
(15) 200 M Stone					
10 NO CF 568.76/NO - P2					5688=00
(16) Providing & fixing					
Logo - etc - -					
5 NO CF 9302.82/NO - P2					416514=00
Continuation					P2 11914261=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					11914261=00
(15) Providing Lotters					
3005 No. @ Rs. 52 / No. - Rs.					160.00
(16) Providing Boundary Pillars					
Qty. Violate T.M. B.P. - 19					
72 NO					
@ Rs. 471.07 / No. - Rs.					33917=00
(17) Providing 2 Axing Traffic Signs					
Qty. Violate T.M. B.P. - 19					
219					
(a) 600 mm x 600 mm					
10 NO @ Rs. 3706.69 / No. - Rs.					37067=00
(b) 600 mm x 1200 mm					
4 NO @ Rs. 4975.61 / No. - Rs.					19914=00
(c) 900 mm x 600 mm					
6 NO @ Rs. 951.55 / No. - Rs.					55613=00
(d) 600 mm x 1500 mm					
6 NO @ Rs. 4545.44 / No. - Rs.					25092=00
(e) 900 mm x 600 mm					
4 NO @ Rs. 951.55 / No. - Rs.					35498=00
(18) Providing Road Marking etc.					
a On Bit Portion					
405.00 M ² @ Rs. 735.44 / M ² - Rs.					297853=00
Continuation					
					Rs. 12419373=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		A/E			1241937300
(1) On PCC Portion					
105.00 M ²					
@ 21.29/M ² - B					86235=00
(19) Planting Trees					
202110 @ 15.26/110 - B					164693=00
(20) Providing 2LL 300mm dia. Reinforcement duct Pipe					
Qty. vide T.M. B P1-17					
70.00 M					
@ 901.29/M - B					63090=00
(21) Excavation for structure of Foundation					
Qty. vide T.M. B P1-16					
123.71 M ³					
@ 269.32/M ³ - B					33331=00
(22) Providing PCC M15 in open foundation etc.					
21.66 M ³					
@ 5014.09/M ³ - B					109650=00
(23) Providing PCC M20 in sub structure etc.					
124.73 M ³					
@ 5905.92/M ³ - B					724152=00
Continuation					
					13599519200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/A Rs		13599579.20
(24) Providing Rec 600					
mm dia N/P/3 Deho - - -					
45.00 M					
@ Rs 1027.26/M - -			B		46227.00
(25) Providing Rec 1000 mm					
dia N/P/2 Rib - - -					
7.511 @ Rs 3779.05/M - B					28343.00
(26) Providing Paints					
on parapet wall - - -					
95.92 M ²					
@ Rs 97.19/M ² - B					9284.00
(27) Demolition of					
Existing Structure - - -					
@ Qty. 10.10 M ³ P1-10					
(a) Cement Concrete - - -					
4.997 M ³					
@ Rs 494.74/M ³ - B					2472.00
(b) Brick Masonry - - -					
151.965 M ³					
231.77/M ³ - - - B					35221.00
(c) Removing Rub - - -					
(i) 600 mm dia					
52.50 M @ Rs 174.76/M - B					9176.00
(ii) Above 600 mm to 900 mm					
5.00 M @ Rs 236.34/M - B					1182.00

Continuation

Rs 13731374.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/A	P	13731374.35
Add Lebowale					
1%				+ P	137314.00
12% G.S.T				+ P	1647265.00
				P	1551645.00
Less 10% below				- P	1551645.00
				P	1391450.00
Less Amount of					
payments to date				- P	9866300.00
Net Payable Amt				P	4098505.00

D. Nal

15/2/22

J.E

15/02/22

A.T

22/05/22

A.T

CSP

20/5/22